Race Date

September 12, 2016

Bib No

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL

Final Team Results

Name

Team - GERMANTOWN HILLS
Team Score (places):53
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327
324
337
321
331
325
328
322
323
329
338
340
333
339

Annie Hilst
Audra Fite

Lily Sturgell
Melody Davison
Sarah Manning
Nadia Frieden
Kayla Hughes
Amira Demirali
Katherine Doty
Abigail Kamp
Alayna Taylor
Camryn Youngquist
Afton Pace
Angelina Taylor

Team - DUNLAP MIIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):62
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Race Held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

94
55
87
58
93
90
66
56
65
70
86
61
88
85
60
76
63
74
89
64
62
73
84

Taya Zimmerman
Aasiyah Adnan
Alexis Wirth

Riley Brennan
Oriana Zhu
Jenna Zhang

Lily Kagy

Kaley Allison
Ellie Jockisch
Chloe Kruse
Larissa Williams
Hanna Ellaicy
Swetha Yegappan
Ally Whitson
Sparsha Devupalli
Regan Metzger
Bennet Hussey
Lehua Madeira
Emily Yu

Eden Jin

Erin Horkavi
Addison Lindgren
Pavani Unnam

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 15:14.7

14:20.2 14:20.2 0:00.0
14:54.2 29:14.4 0:33.9
15:15.1 44:29.6 0:54.9
15:35.1 1:00:04.8 1:14.9
16:08.8  1:16:13.6 1:48.5
16:45.1  1:32:58.8 2:24.9
16:49.7 1:49:48.5 2:29.4
17:37.5 2:07:26.0 3:17.2
17:52.4  2:25:185 3:32.2
17:52.7 2:43:11.3 3:325
18:30.3  3:01:41.6 4:10.1
18:33.3  3:20:14.9 4:13.0
18:51.3  3:39:06.3 4:31.1
20:46.3  3:59:52.7 6:26.1

Average Time: 15:19.5

Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
5 6
11 17
14 31
22 53
(35) (88)
(38) (126)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
3 3 14:45.5 14:45.5 0:00.0
8 11 15:04.1 29:49.7 0:18.6
9 20 15:05.7 44:55.4 0:20.1
10 30 15:06.9 1:00:02.4 0:21.3
32 62 16:35.5 1:16:37.9 1:49.9
(36) (98) 16:47.0 1:33:25.0 2:01.4
(44) (142) 17:00.8 1:50:25.8 2:15.3
More Than 7 17:22.0 2:07:47.9 2:36.5
More Than 7 17:22.4 2:25:10.4 2:36.8
More Than 7 17:31.6 2:42:42.1 2:46.1
More Than 7 17:34.3 3:00:16.4 2:48.7
More Than 7 17:47.0 3:18:03.5 3:.01.4
More Than 7 17:51.8 3:35:55.3 3:06.3
More Than 7 19:09.2 3:55:04.6 4:23.7
More Than 7 19:51.9 4:14:56.6 5:06.4
More Than 7 19:54.2  4:34:50.8 5:08.6
More Than 7 20:10.9 4:55.01.8 5:25.3
More Than 7 20:40.6 5:15:42.4 5:55.0
More Than 7 21:09.6  5:36:52.0 6:24.1
More Than 7 21:19.0 5:58:11.1 6:33.4
More Than 7 21:21.8 6:19:32.9 6:36.3
More Than 7 23:18.5 6:42:51.5 8:32.9
More Than 7 27:13.3  7:10:04.8 12:27.7
1
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Race Date
September 12, 2016

Team - DUNLAP MIIDDLE SCHOOL

24

Bib No

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team Score (places):62

72

Katelyn Li

Team - DUNLAP VALLEY
Team Score (places):87
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167
169
176
170
178
168
177
162
179
164
173
161
156
158

Faith Meghrian
Mary Meghrian
Annie Swanson
Maggie Michelet
Samantha Varness
Leah Meghrian
Claire Tow

Jaden Hawkins
Natalie White
Manasi Kulkarni
Maryam Salem
Cayla Graham

Nya Brown
Yesmenne Chapman

Team - PEKIN JUNIOR HIGH
Team Score (places):97
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Race Held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

524
532
553
546
539
529
517
526
534
518
548
521
530
552
527
523
525
554

Elizabeth Deverman
Kylee Hadsall
Emma Wolfe

Darri Stuber

Leah McClannahan
Taylor Goss

Bailey Bassen

Evie Ehlers

Lexi Jarvill

Natalee Bethel
Emily Tracy

Mary Brown

Emma Grashoff
Cierra Willmon
Laura Gilmore
Rylee Caldwell
Sami Diekhoff
Olivia Wolfe

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 15:19.5

30:43.5

7:40:48.4 15:58.0

Average Time: 15:41.7

14:26.4
15:42.3
15:43.6
16:10.9
16:25.5
16:57.3
16:59.2
17:44.3
17:51.0
19:25.2
21:17.6
21:25.2
21:27.4
22:16.7

14:26.4 0:00.0

30:08.7 1:15.9

45:52.3 1:17.2
1:02:03.3 1:44.5
1:18:28.9 1:59.1
1:35:26.2 2:30.9
1:52:25.5 2:32.8
2:10:09.8 3:17.9
2:28:00.9 3:24.6
2:47:26.2 4:58.8
3:08:43.8 6:51.2
3:30:09.1 6:58.8
3:51:36.5 7:01.0
4:13:53.2 7:50.3

Average Time: 15:51.2

15:23.5
15:45.5
15:46.9
16:04.4
16:15.7
16:26.9
16:40.0
16:51.3
17:05.0
17:09.4
17:18.6
17:21.3
17:30.7
17:32.2
17:32.8
17:35.8
17:40.5
17:41.2

Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 2
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
2 2
16 18
18 36
23 59
28 87
(40) (127)
(43) (170)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 4
12 12
19 31
20 51
21 72
25 97
(29) (126)
(34) (160)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2

15:23.5 0:00.0

31:09.0 0:22.0

46:56.0 0:23.4
1:03:00.5 0:40.9
1:19:16.2 0:52.2
1:35:43.1 1:03.4
1.52:23.2 1:.16.5
2:09:14.5 1:27.8
2:26:19.6 1:41.5
2:43:29.0 1:45.9
3:00:47.7 1.55.1
3:18:09.1 1:57.8
3:35:39.8 2:07.2
3:53:12.0 2:08.6
4:10:44.9 2:09.3
4:28:20.7 2:12.2
4:46:01.3 2:17.0
5:03:42.5 2:17.7
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Race Date

September 12, 2016

Bib No

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - PEKIN JUNIOR HIGH
Team Score (places):97

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

541
538
540
536
528
544
519

Becca Painter
Soffie Link
Brooke Olson
Kyla Kirkpatrick
Gabby Gonzalez
Ashleigh Rohde
Talia Bianchi

Team - EUREKA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):102

No o~ wDN PR

262
263
265
254
255
258
266

Kelsey McClallen
Anna Perry
Allison Wiegand
Abigail Fowler
Mckenzie Greene
Ashlyn Heinold
Mya Wiegand

Team - WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):170
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Race Held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

742
741
722
733
725
744
740
736
717
721
734
719
743
735
732
738
716
728
727

Avery Strickler
Tessa Spatafore
Audrey Edwards
Hannah Langstaff
Carly Foehrkolb
Ruth Volz
Meadow Smith
Lexie Riggs
Regan Bell

Lexi Durr
Kayelynn Lynch
Emery Donald
Amanda Thurston
Maggie Mitchell
Penny Klungseth
Ellie Schmidgall
Makayla Behm
Grace Hearn
Lindsey Hackney

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:51.2

18:58.4
19:18.1
20:45.5
20:58.2
21:04.4
21:34.5
22:08.5

5:22:41.0
5:41:59.1
6:02:44.6
6:23:42.8
6:44:47.3
7:06:21.8
7:28:30.4

3:34.9
3:54.6
5:21.9
5:34.6
5:40.9
6:10.9
6:45.0

Average Time: 15:47.4

14:56.3
14:57.9
15:42.8
16:16.2
17:03.5
18:34.5
20:15.7

14:56.3
29:54.3
45:37.2
1:01:53.4
1.18:57.0
1:37:31.5
1.57:47.2

0:00.0
0:01.5
0:46.5
1:19.9
2:07.1
3:38.1
5:19.3

Average Time: 16:31.0

14:50.7
16:38.8
16:57.8
17:03.1
17:04.3
17:14.0
17:14.3
17:15.0
17:16.1
17:43.3
17:47.9
17:54.1
18:03.2
18:29.8
18:31.7
18:33.9
20:09.4
20:28.4
20:36.4

Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 5
6 6
7 13
17 30
26 56
46 102
(64) (166)
(72) (237)
Finish Position- 6
4 4
33 37
41 78
45 123
47 170
(51) (221)
(52) (273)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
3

14:50.7

31:29.6

48:27.4
1:05:30.6
1:22:35.0
1:39:49.0
1.57:03.3
2:14:18.4
2:31:34.5
2:49:17.9
3:07:05.9
3:25:00.0
3:43:03.2
4:01:33.1
4:20:04.8
4:38:38.7
4:58:48.1
5:19:16.5
5:39:53.0

0:00.0
1:48.0
2:07.0
2:12.3
2:13.6
2:23.2
2:23.5
2:24.2
2:25.3
2:52.6
2:57.1
3:03.3
3124
3:39.0
3:40.9
3:43.1
5:18.6
5:37.6
5:45.6

09/14/2016 06:39:37



Race Date
September 12, 2016

Bib No

GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places):170

20
21
22
23
24

Team - WASHINGTON CENTRAL
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730
726
746
745
737

Madi Kelsey
Quinn Gillespie
Emma Wettstein
Bess Walter
Breanna Schlueter

Team Score (places):173

673
676
668
666
675
674

Allisyn Kirchgessner
Grace Liening

Lilly Dugan

Paige Cornwell
Mckenzie Latham
Lydia Kweram

Team - METAMORA
Team Score (places):207
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Team - MARQUETTE ACADEMY

N

Race Held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

438
444
436
452
437
443
433
439
455
446
450
451
440
448
456
435

Sydney Goforth
Ava Klescewski
Kenzie Jo Delinski
Eliana Roth
Cameron Duhon
Angelina Jones
Lydia Bishel
Bella Gregory
Kelsey Todd
Abby Kough
Rachel Messacar
Lauren Roley
Kate Guede
Amanda Kough
Carolyn Wilbur
Grace Dean

Team Score (places):225

417
415

Mary Jo Lechtenberg
Sophia Flavin

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:31.0

20:37.7
21:37.4
23:47.6
23:48.0
25:48.5

6:00:30.7
6:22:08.2
6:45:55.8
7:09:43.9
7:35:32.5

5:46.9
6:46.6
8:56.8
8:57.2
10:57.8

Average Time: 16:34.2

15:39.6
16:27.3
16:27.6
17:07.9
17:08.9
17:56.0

15:39.6
32:06.9
48:34.5
1:05:42.5
1:22:51.4
1:40:47.4

0:00.0
0:47.7
0:48.0
1:28.3
1:29.3
2:16.3

Average Time: 16:54.9

16:11.9
16:47.7
16:53.3
17:16.6
17:25.1
17:29.7
17:44.8
17:50.8
17:54.8
18:13.3
19:02.9
19:36.2
20:07.5
20:18.4
21:28.0
22:04.5

16:11.9

32:59.7

49:53.0
1:07:09.7
1:24:34.8
1:42:04.5
1:.59:49.4
2:17:40.2
2:35:35.0
2:53:48.3
3:12:51.3
3:32:27.5
3:52:35.0
4:12:53.5
4:34:21.6
4:56:26.1

0:00.0
0:35.8
0:41.3
1:04.6
1:13.1
1:17.7
1:.32.8
1:38.8
1:42.8
2:01.3
2:50.9
3:24.2
3:555
4:06.4
5:16.0
5:52.5

Average Time: 17:03.1

15:26.1
16:58.6

Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 6
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
15 15
30 45
31 76
48 124
49 173
(62) (235)
Finish Position- 8
24 24
37 61
39 100
53 153
54 207
(56) (263)
(58) (321)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 9
13 13
42 55
4

15:26.1
32:24.7

0:00.0
1:32.4

09/14/2016 06:39:37



GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 12, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MARQUETTE ACADEMY Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):225 Average Time: 17:03.1
3 784  Bailey Pode 50 105 17:11.0 49:35.8 1:44.9
4 422 Emma Rinearson 57 162 17:35.4 1:07:11.2 2:09.2
5 423 Nora Rinearson 63 225 18:04.4 1:25:15.7 2:38.3
6 416  Lily Gerkitz (72) (297) 21:01.0 1:46:16.7 5:34.9
7 414  Lucy Cook (73) (370) 21:36.8 2:07:53.6 6:10.7
Team - GALESBURG CO-OP Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):275 Average Time: 17:51.6
1 282  Brianna Admire 27 27 16:24.8 16:24.8 0:00.0
2 300 Isabella Stewart 55 82 17:26.4 33:51.2 1:01.6
3 293 Katherine Palmer 61 143 17:52.1 51:43.4 1:27.3
4 292 Natasha Nickas 65 208 18:34.9 1:10:18.3 2:10.1
5 289  Vicki Johnson 67 275 19:00.0 1:29:18.4 2:35.2
6 299  Maria Shipp (69) (344) 19:11.4  1:48:29.8 2:46.6
7 297  Allison Schlomer (70) (414) 19:58.0 2:08:27.9 3:33.2
8 295  Abby Price More Than 7 20:08.9  2:28:36.8 3:44.1
9 296 Lily Sandoval More Than 7 21:03.3 2:49:40.1 4:38.5
10 290  Julissa Jones-Lightsey More Than 7 21:32.3  3:11:12.4 5:07.5
11 298  Anna Shafer More Than 7 21:48.7 3:33:01.2 5:23.9
12 284  Makayla Blackwell More Than 7 21:50.9 3:54:52.1 5:26.1
13 288 Hannah Goodman More Than 7 21:54.1 4:16:46.3 5:29.3
14 287 Alaina Dunn More Than 7 24:45.8 4:41:32.1 8:21.0
Team - EAST PEORIA Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):327 Average Time: 19:17.8
1 232  Dani Schroer 59 59 17:51.3 17:51.3 0:00.0
2 223  Josie Eaton 60 119 17:51.6 35:43.0 0:00.2
3 231 Amelia Rivera 66 185 18:54.4 54:37.4 1:03.0
4 234  Selena Zacarias 68 253 19:02.0 1:13:39.5 1:10.7
5 235 Sofia Zacarias 74 327 22:495 1:36:29.1 4:58.1
6 224  Magnolia Ford (75) (402) 24:08.3 2:00:37.4 6:16.9
7 226  Audrey Hudson (76) (478) 24:36.0 2:25:13.5 6:44.7
8 221 Kirsten Brummitt More Than 7 25:57.3 2:51:10.8 8:05.9
Team - BETHEL LUTHERAN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4  Addy Sanders Less Than 5 25:59.7 25:59.7 0:00.0

Race Held in EImhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 5 09/14/2016 06:39:38



GERMANTOWN HILLS WARRIOR INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 12, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS OPEN
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - CHILLICOTHE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 22 Marissa Lenius Less Than 5 16:44.3 16:44.3
2 25  Ava Quinn Less Than 5 17:12.8 33.57.1
3 24 Mae Perkins Less Than 5 17:35.0 51:32.1
Team - DELAVAN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 43  Ainsley Diver Less Than 5 19:10.6 19:10.6
Team - LIMESTONE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 393 Bella Sims Less Than 5 16:54.4 16:54.4
2 395  Julia Theisen Less Than 5 17:20.1 34:14.5
3 391  Judy Georges Less Than 5 17:27.2 51:41.7
4 396 Chuntierria Wade Less Than 5 18:43.3 1:10:25.1
Team - MOSSVILLE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 496 Brianna Debacker Less Than 5 18:08.9 18:08.9
2 494  Carly Campbell Less Than 5 18:40.7 36:49.6
3 493  Cailin Calahan Less Than 5 20:54.8 57:44.5
4 492 Makenna Batson Less Than 5 23:22.5 1:21:07.1
Team - ST. MARK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 612  Ellen Dahlquist Less Than 5 15:30.4 15:30.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:28.4
0:50.7

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:25.6
0:32.8
1:48.9

0:00.0
0:31.8
2:45.9
5:13.6

0:00.0

Race Held in EImhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 6 09/14/2016 06:39:38



